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Hot Drinka
8oz 120z

LightRoast  $3.00 $3.25
Medium Roast $3.00 $3.25
Americano $3.50
Cappuccino $4.00
Latte $4.00
Vanilla Latte $4.50
Caramel Latte $4.50
Hazelnut Latte $4.50
Mocha $4.50
Coffee Shake
Coffee Shake w Vanilla
Coffee Shake w Chocolate

Coffee Shake w Caramel
Coffee Shake w Hazelnut

Milk fllternativea

Milk (Oat, Almond, Soy)
Splash of Milk

16 oz
S3.50

$3.50
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

16 oz
S5.50

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

200z
$3.75

$3.75
$4.50
$5.25
$5.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

24 oz
$6.50

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

$1.00
$0.25
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Energy Drinks

Red Bull $4.00

Monster $3.50
Muffina

(Chocolate, $3.50

Blueberry, Banana Nut)

Cold Drinka

16 oz
Iced Coffee $3.75
Iced Americano $4.00
Cold Brew $4.50
Cold Brew W Milk $4.75
Cold Brew W Vanilla Sweet Cream $5.00
lced Latte $4.50
Vanilla Iced Latte $5.00
Caramel Iced Latte $5.00
Hazelnut Iced Latte $5.00
Iced Mocha $5.00

Single  Double Triple
$100 $200 $3.00

Outra &apresao
$1.00 Per Shot
Add Ona

Flavor Syrup (Vanilla, Caramel,
Hazelnut, Chocolate)

Eapresso
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$4.50
$4.75
$4.75
$5.25
$5.50
$5.25
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75

Quad
$4.00

$0.50




